
Teacher Work Days Monday, August 7 – Friday, August 11, 2023

Orientation – All Student Thursday, August 10, 2023                                                       
 (10:00 am - 12:00 pm or 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm)

First Day of School for Students Monday, August 14, 2023

HOLIDAY (Labor Day) – No School Monday, September 4, 2023

Mandatory MAP Assessment Window Opens – Round 1 Tuesday, September 5, 2023

First Quarter Interim/Progress Reports Friday, September 15, 2023

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Friday, September 22,2023

NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day (Possible Hurricane Day) Monday, September 25, 2023

Early Release- 12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch)
End of First Quarter Friday, October 13, 2023

Second Quarter Begins Monday, October 16, 2023

Distribute Report Cards (First Quarter) Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Student Led Conference Friday, October 20, 2023

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Thursday, November 9, 2023

HOLIDAY (Veterans Day) – No School Friday, November 10, 2023

Second Quarter Interim/Progress Reports Friday, November 17, 2023

HOLIDAY (Thanksgiving Break) Monday, November 20, 2023 – Friday, November 24, 2023

Hurricane Days (If applicable) Monday, November 20, 2023 & Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Wednesday, December 20, 2023

End of First Semester / Second Quarter Wednesday, December 20, 2023

NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day (Possible Hurricane Day) Thursday, December 21, 2023

HOLIDAY (Winter Break) Friday, December 22, 2023 – January 5, 2024
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Students Return after Winter Break Monday, January 8, 2024

Distribute Report Cards (Second Quarter) Thursday, January 11, 2024

HOLIDAY (MLK Day) – No School Monday, January 15, 2024

Mandatory MAP Assessment Window Opens – Round 2 Monday, January 22, 2024

School Choice Week Monday, January 22, 2024- Friday, January 26, 2024

CES Exhibition Night Thursday, January 25, 2024

Third Quarter Interim/Progress Reports Friday, February 9, 2024

Student Led Conferene Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Thursday, February 15, 2024

Valentine School Dance Thursday, February 15, 2024

NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day (Possible Hurricane Day) Friday, February 16, 2024

HOLIDAY (President’s Day) – No School Monday, February 19, 2024

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Friday, March 8, 2024

End of Third Quarter Friday, March 8, 2024

HOLIDAY – (Spring Break) Monday, March 11, 2024 – Friday, March 15, 2024

Distribute Report Cards (Third Quarter) Tuesday, March 26, 2024

HOLIDAY (Good Friday) – No School Friday, March 29, 2024

Early Release-12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Friday, April 19, 2024

Fourth Quarter Interim/Progress Reports Friday, April 19, 2024

Mandatory MAP Assessment Window Opens – Round 3 Monday, April 22, 2024

NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day (Possible Hurricane Day) Friday, April 26, 2024

Seniors Last Day Friday, May 10, 2024

Graduation: 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, May 16, 2024

End of the Year Bash Friday, May 17, 2024
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Distribute Report Cards (Fourth Quarter / Semester 2) Friday, May 24, 2024

Last Day for Students- Early Release- 12 pm Pick Up (No Lunch) Friday, May 24, 2024
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